TOWN OF KILLINGWORTH

To: Dawn Mooney, Town Clerk

From: Elizabeth Disbrow

Subject: Meeting Schedule Historic Review Committee
Date: January 18, 2022

Regular meetings of the Historic Review Committee will be held virtually at 11:00 a.m until
further notice. Special meetings for application review and site visits are called as needed.

Special meeting: Friday, February 4, 2022 at 11:00 a.m.

Regular meetings: Friday, March 4, 2022 at 11:00 a.m.
Friday, April 1,2022 at 11:00 a.m.
Friday, May 6, 2022 at 11:00 a.m.
Friday, June 3, 2022 at 11:00 a.m.
Friday, July 1, 2022 at 11:00 a.m.
Friday, August 5, 2022 at 11:00 a.m.
Friday, September 2, 2022 at 11:00 a.m.
Friday, October 7, 2022 at 11:00 a.m.
Friday, November 4, 2022 at 11:00 a.m.
Friday, December 2, 2022 at 11:00 a.m.




